
Drexel University Earle Mack School of Law 
Academic Calendar ― AY2009-2010 

 
Orientation  Mon, Aug 17 – Fri, Aug 21, 2009 

Fall Quarter 2009 

Class Period  Mon, Aug 24 – Mon, Oct 26, 2009 
ReadingPeriod  Tue, Oct 27 – Wed, Oct 28, 2009 
Exam Period  Thu, Oct 29 – Sat, Nov 7, 2009 

Breaks/Holidays Labor Day, Mon, Sep 7, 2009 

Winter Quarter 2009-10 

Class Period  Mon, Nov 16 – Mon, Feb 8, 20101

                                                           
1 During Winter Quarter, several days will be legislated to create an equal number of weekdays (i.e., nine Mondays, 
nine Tuesdays, etc.): December 23rd (Wednesday) will have a Friday class schedule; February 2nd (Tuesday) will 
have a Thursday class schedule; and February 8th (Monday) will have a Wednesday class schedule. 

 
Reading Period  Tue, Feb 9 - Wed, Feb 10, 2010 
Exam Period  Thu, Feb 11 – Sat, Feb 20, 2010 

Breaks/Holidays Thanksgiving, Wed, Nov 25 – Sun, Nov 29, 2009 
   Winter Recess, Thu, Dec 24 – Sun, Jan 10, 2010 
   Martin Luther King, Mon, Jan 18, 2010 

Spring Quarter 2010 

Class Period  Mon, Mar 1 – Fri, Apr 30, 2010 
Reading Period  Sat, May 1 – Mon, May 3, 2010 
Exam Period  Tue, May 4 – Fri, May 14, 2010 

Graduation  May 26, 2010 

Summer Quarter 2010 

Class Period  Tue, Jun 1 – Tue, Jul 27, 2010 
Reading Day  Wed, Jul 28, 2010 
Exam Period  Thu, Jul 29 – Fri, Aug 6, 2010 

Breaks/Holidays Independence Day, July 5, 2010 
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